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Offseason

Sun Feb 20 11:23pm ET

south Conference

south Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Init-2-Winit 10 3 0 0.769 10-3 10-3 1636.45 1420.65 1996.90

Longstroke 10 3 0 0.769 10-3 10-3 1669.35 1386.05 2028.50

CHAMPagne Campaign 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1532.75 1515.25 1880.05

The_Mexicutioner 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1420.90 1350.10 1704.10

Choo Choo 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1280.20 1439.00 1530.20

Quack Attack 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1305.40 1358.40 1523.95

Cream Slingers 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 1420.40 1481.15 1714.30

Ruidoso Rounders 3 10 0 0.231 3-10 3-10 1201.95 1516.80 1384.20

Total Points
Longstroke 2028.50

Init-2-Winit 1996.90

CHAMPagne Campaign 1880.05

Cream Slingers 1714.30

The_Mexicutioner 1704.10

Choo Choo 1530.20

Quack Attack 1523.95

Ruidoso Rounders 1384.20
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north Conference

north Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

4th & Drunk 10 3 0 0.769 10-3 10-3 1747.80 1448.30 2150.50

NOLA Bounty Hunters 10 3 0 0.769 10-3 10-3 1765.80 1400.70 2080.65

Fore The Loot 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 1504.20 1409.35 1730.20

Cash Act 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 1485.45 1349.95 1786.90

El Chupacabra 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1440.35 1530.65 1658.00

The Lone Star 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1413.20 1550.55 1793.30

B squared 3 10 0 0.231 3-10 3-10 1241.55 1514.90 1536.30

Oilers 1 12 0 0.077 1-12 1-12 1125.00 1518.95 1405.30

Total Points
4th & Drunk 2150.50

NOLA Bounty Hunters 2080.65

The Lone Star 1793.30

Cash Act 1786.90

Fore The Loot 1730.20

El Chupacabra 1658.00

B squared 1536.30

Oilers 1405.30
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Sun Feb 20 11:23pm ET

west Conference

west Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

pitt rulz 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 1618.60 1454.25 1896.00

Big's BallBusters 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 1598.65 1342.75 1969.90

Dead Place 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 1649.40 1454.25 2051.95

Show Me Them TD's 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1404.70 1428.45 1671.80

Regulators II 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1565.50 1615.55 1862.00

Double E 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1421.65 1502.90 1793.05

T-Town WiLdCaTs 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1441.80 1567.00 1758.35

Chasing the Crown 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 1288.45 1623.60 1507.50

Total Points
Dead Place 2051.95

Big's BallBusters 1969.90

pitt rulz 1896.00

Regulators II 1862.00

Double E 1793.05

T-Town WiLdCaTs 1758.35

Show Me Them TD's 1671.80

Chasing the Crown 1507.50
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east Conference

east Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Indian Conection 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 1548.80 1425.70 1930.45

Boo Who?(Casper) 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 1634.40 1377.25 2056.80

Stettacular 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 1489.55 1393.95 1848.25

wittu the next 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1365.85 1448.15 1578.10

The Shockers 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1501.00 1528.75 1691.35

Triple Crown 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1271.30 1431.20 1517.50

Wyopro 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 1541.05 1578.80 1875.55

The Walking Dead Guys 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 1545.30 1713.45 1851.35

Total Points
Boo Who?(Casper) 2056.80

Indian Conection 1930.45

Wyopro 1875.55

The Walking Dead Guys 1851.35

Stettacular 1848.25

The Shockers 1691.35

wittu the next 1578.10

Triple Crown 1517.50
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